
.Sr. 
No 

|-nnn-en+n-nn 
2 
3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 
3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 Chaudhari Deepak Suresh 

4 

Arts and Science College, Bhalod 
E-mail: ascbhalod@gmail.com, Web: ascbhalod. ac.in. Ph.Ofice: +91-02585- 242229. Fax: +91-02585-242411 

Patil Sayali Vijay 

Taluka-Yawal, Dist- Jalgaon 425304 

Name of the Student 

Zambare Mayur Kishor 
Chaudhari Puja Bhagwan 
Jawale Saurabh Pramod 
Parit Komal Pralhad 

Partane Yogesh Sunil 
Chaudhari Rajashri Dinkar 
Deshmukh Sonali Ashok 

Patil Kunal Dhanraj 
Bari Chaitali Hiralal 

Mahajan Vaibhav Chandrakant 

Allotment of Research Supervisors 

Chaudhari Divesh Bapurao 
Patil Harshala Eknath 

Kumbhar Yash Narayan 

Mali Sachin Sanjay 
Patil Rohit Bharat 

Chopade Bhomati Narendra 

Secondary Education Society's 

Patil Hiralal Ladu 

Sarode Yuvaraj Jitendra 

Co-ordínator 

Chaudhari Shubham Dilip 

A Short Research Project 

Chaudhari Ishwar Bhalchandra 

Chaudhari Dipak Dinakar 

(Dr. G.R.Chaudhari) 

2023-24 

Simple and highly efficient 
synthesis of thioamide 
derivative using, 
Morpholine 

Project Title 

Synthesis of substituted 
Stilbene under knoevenagel 
condensation condition 

Synthesis of 5 
arylpyrimido[4,5 
b]quinoline-dione with 
calcium carbonate as an 
environmentally friendly 
catalyst 

Simple and highly efficient 
synthesis of thioamide 
derivative using 
Pyrrolidine 

Simple and highly efficient 
synthesis of thioamide 
derivative using Piperidine 

Aris 8 

Bhalod 

Name of the 
Research 

Supervisior 

Dr. G.R.Chaudhari 

Asst. Prof. R.P. Chaudhari 

Asst. Prof. M.A.Tayade 

Asst. Prof. G.Y.Chaudhari 

Asst. Prof. F.I.Rane 

Head 

(Dr. K.G.Chaudhari) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

